



REPORT OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

Period 1st – 15th
 16th – end of month

Month and year March 2009

For City Council date March 24, 2009

Department	General Description of Contract	Contract No.	Original Contract Amount	Contractor/ Vendor	Total of Prior Change Orders	Amount this Change Order	Change Approved By	Purchasing Contact Person/ Buyer
Water & Pollution Control	Well Rehabilitation Project	4	\$66,130.00	Northway Corporation	\$0.00	\$12,004.50	J. Dunn	MWA
Water & Pollution Control	WPC Plant Pump Replacement Project	1	\$158,936.00	Fairbanks Morse	\$0.00	\$0.00	J. Dunn	MWA
Public Works	Non-Ferrous Metals Recovery System	2	\$1,141,577.00	A-Lert Construction Services	\$2,351.00	\$5,153.00	J. Joiner	MWA
Public Works	2007/08 Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Contract 1 (Meadowlane)	2	\$81,886.43	Synergy Contracting LLC	\$1,022.78	\$-(8,116.78)	T. Warner	MWA

Department		General Description of Contract		Contract Change		Original Contract		Contractor/ Vendor		Total of Prior Change Orders		Amount this Change Order		Change Approved By		Purchasing Contact Person/ Buyer	
		Contract No.		Amount		Contractor/ Vendor		Change Orders		Amount this Change Order		Approved By		Person/ Buyer			
Electric Services	Motor Control Center Installation Project, GT1	1	\$29,057.00	Baker Electric, Inc.	\$0.00	\$1,500.99	D. Kom	CB									